S.NO COMPANY NAME

CONTACT PERSON

HEALTHCARE EXPO 2025 STALL-BUILDERS LIST

HEAD OFFICE

CELL PHONE

LANDLINE

E-MAIL ADDRESS

207, 2nd Floor, Benazir Plaza, Blue . .
1 |All About Innovation |Asad Ali, Najam Javed Area Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad, 92-321-5111191, +52-346- +92 51 8431916 asad@all'aboutlnno.vanon.c 2 www.allaboutinnovation.com
. 5337045 asad.designs@gmail.com
Pakistan
A-3, J.B Arcade 53/3, Teachers
2 |Brand Expo Faisal Kaleem Society Main Khalid Bin Waleed +92-333-2920505 , +92-300- +92 21 3455108-4 www.brandexpo.net www.brandexpo.net
. . 2019339
Road Road Karachi Pakistan
Office No.15, Mezzanine Floor, B- iibEEN
I 30, Park View Building, Block-13-A,(92-300-2023996+92-300- c
3 |[Expo Men Abid Mujeeb Gulshan-e-Igbal, Near Expo Center 2674660 ,92-311-4488749 92-21-34801291 ex[:)omen@gmall.com, WWW.expomen.com
. abid@expomen.com
Karachi
M.Faizan Mughal, Ground Floor, Rufi Corner Phase- 97-331-6312097. +97- faizan.mughal@gulsstudio.com ,
4  |Guls Studio M.Gulzar Mughal, Ameem [ll, Block 13/ D-1, Gulshan-e-Igbal, ! 92-21-34985311-4 gulzar.mughal@gulsstudio.com http://www.gulsstudio.com
. . 3207226866, 92-321-9252711 .
Azam Karachi — Pakistan. ameem.azam@gulsstudio.com
5 |Quality Exhibit Ameer Muhammad,Hira |Akram,Talha Sheikh,Atir Salim 8 [92-315-2971127+92-315- ?gf;f:ﬁ;a;;ch:;;lltgimall.com ! www.facebook.com/qualityex
y Sheikh,Shabib, km raiwid road Lahore 3270685 +92-333-3270685, . - N ! hibit
shabibakraml@gmail.com —
NASIM B-127 Block 2 Gulshan e Igbal +92-333 3492070 , +92-336 nasim2nasim@yahoo.com
6 |Rainbow Associates |AHMED,SH.M.UMER,SH.M . ALl ! +92-21 36370031 . y T WWW.rainbowassociates.com.
Karachi 3000848 Contact@rainbowassociates.com.pk
. DANISH ok
danish0128@gmail.com,
Events Eye Danish Shabbir, Shehzad |A1/ 1, Block—13D-2,Gulshan-e- +92 321-8250128, 321- danish_dh@eventseyeintl.com, .
/ International Raza Igbal Near Wasim Bagh, Karachi. |8200825 RO shehzad.eventseye@gmail.com, el
shehzad@eventseyeintl.com
Umair Jimshed. Kamran Plot # 109 B-17 Floor Quaid-e- +971503418835,
8 |BrainzNeye Jimshed & Iffat' Bl Azam Industrial Estate, Kot Lakpat,+923214339959 92 4235213648 brainzneye@gmail.com
Lahore Pakistan. 923078669633
Muhammad Faroogq, E-3, 5th floor, Descon plaza, 0092 321 2399899, 0092 300 :L?g;::?g;ﬁ?gﬂg;iﬂbm
9 |Comfort Enterprises |Mursaleen Khan, S PECHS, Block 6, Main Shahrah-e- 0092 21 34371384 8228571 00971 50 1756921, unicraft.ie@gmail.com ’ ! www.comfort1991.com
Tauseef Ali, Umair Khan |Faisal, Karachi, Pakistan 0092 345 305782 1e@e ’ !
tauseef.a@comfort1991.com,
Lo [ProExhibitions &  |MOHAMMAD FAIZAN Eﬁggénfl 657éc(3c§¢_11’§e¢eAnFs{:th:)aar o |+92333-2777767, +92 345- |+92 21-34836969 +92 21- faizan@proexhibitions.com,
Events Pvt Ltd BAIG,MUHAMMAD FAISAL Lahore ! ! ’ 12493373 34836969 faisal@proexhibitions.com
?ﬁi:ﬁﬁj&sfﬂﬂﬁﬁ“ Building No.# 35,36, Lalazar 0300-8437359, 0300- i’:f:'naq‘g;'i:ci";:(o@:g?g)"';‘;rirl"com
11 |Media Vision o Commercial Market Thoker Niaz [8432938, +971-56-4154204, +92 4237815980 [ . prei8 . ! www.mediavsionad.com
Harooni, Muhammad S info.mediavisionpk@gmail.com,
. Baig Riaiwind Road, Lahore. 0300-8430210 . .
Hashim mktmediavision@gmail.com
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